Mule Lighting , Inc.  46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905  800 556-7690 P  401 941-2929 F  www.mulelighting.com
SS-MX
Special LED Signage
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Special Lettering Signs provide single and double-sided
custom illuminated signage to clearly mark entrances, exits,
restrooms, stair- wells, elevators, lobbies, X-Ray rooms, off
limits and other special-use areas in most commercial and
industrial environments.
Special Lettering Signs can be custom-ordered with a
choice of more than 50 commonly used special lettering
phrases. Each special lettering sign is available in the same
choice of letter colors as existing MX models (red and
green).
Model Color (Letters)Operation # of Faces Housing Color Special LetteringOptions
SS-MX
NOTES: ¹ Universal includes 2nd exit face, backplate and canopy
² Not available on AC units
³ AC only, for use with inverter or generator applications only
⁴ Full remote load must be connected when used with SD option
A = AC Only
B = Battery Backup
R = Red
G = Green
W = White
B = Black
SL1 = X-RAY IN USE
SL2 = SALIDA
SL3 = IN USE
SL4 = AREA OF REFUGE
SL5 = AREA OF RESCUE
SL6 = AREA OF RESCUE ASSISTANCE
SL8 = BEAM IN USE
SL9 = LASER IN USE
SL10 = DARKROOM IN USE
SLCC = CUSTOM (CONSULT FACTORY)
SD² = Self-Diagnostics
BL = Black Housing
DLC³ = Dual Circuit Input
REM⁴ = Remote Capable (11W)
REM2⁴ = Remote Capable (22W)
USA = Assembled in USA
1 = Single
2 = Double
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
• Black & White housings available
• Each sign is custom made with 3.2 mil opaque matte vinyl
• Emergency operation of 90+ minutes on Battery Backup
models
• Dual 120V/277V operation
• Injection-molded, V-O flame retardant, high-impact thermo-
plastic housing
• Energy consumption of 3.2 watts for red letters and 3.8 watts
for green letters
• Universal mounting canopy for side or top installation
BENEFITS & FEATURES
EXAMPLE: SS-MX-A-R-1-W-SD-SL3
12"
7.5"
1.5"
 YOUR
TEXT
HERE